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	Planning marchés-foires	


	Lundi
	Mardi
	Mercredi
	Jeudi
	Vendredi
	Samedi
	Dimanche

	30/08
	31/08
	1er/09
	2/09
	3/09
	4/09
	5/09

	M/BENFELD
	M/SARREGUEMINES
	M/DIEMERINGEN
	
	M/NIEDERBRONN

	M/STE-MARIE/MINES
M/STIRING-WENDEL

	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	F/SOULTZ/FORETS
	M/SAVERNE
	
	M/DRULINGEN
M/BARR
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	M/WASSELONNE
	

	F/WISSEMBOURG
	M/MERLEBACH

	M/PHALSBOURG

	F/SAVERNE
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	M/MUNSTER
	
	M/ERSTEIN
	M/CERNAY
M/SARREBOURG
	M/RIBEAUVILLE
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	1er/10
	2/10
	3/10

	M/BENFELD
	M/GUEBWILLER
M/SARREGUEMINES
	
	
	M/NIEDERBRONN
	M/S-M/MINES
M/STIRING
	





	OCTOBRE 2021

	

	Planning marchés-foires	



	Lundi
	Mardi
	Mercredi
	Jeudi
	Vendredi
	Samedi
	Dimanche

	27/09
	28/09
	29/09
	30/09
	1er/10
	2/10
	3/10

	M/BENFELD
	M/GUEBWILLER
M/SARREGUEMINES
	
	
	M/NIEDERBRONN
	M/STE-M/MINES
M/STIRING-WENDEL
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	F/HAGUENAU
	M/DIEMERINGEN
	
	
	M/BARR
M/DRULINGEN
	

	               11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	M/WASSELONNE
	M/MUNSTER
	
	M/SAVERNE
	M/PHALSBOURG

	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	M/NEUF-BRISACH
M/BENFELD
	M/GUEBWILLER
	
	M/MERLEBACH

	M/CERNAY
M/SARREBOURG
	M/RIBEAUVILLE
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	F/DIEMERINGEN
	M/SARREGUEMINES
	
	M/ERSTEIN
	
	
	



